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Union Endicott vs Ithaca - 12/2/2016

Results
 
Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    A1 Ithaca 1:41.53 6
1) Hector, Timothy 2) Browning, Cyrus 3) Lovette, Jamie 4) Mangan, Robert

1:41.53 (22.29)1:19.24 (24.23)55.01 (29.19)25.82

    B2 Ithaca 1:52.52 3
1) Anderson, Carter 2) Song, Leo 3) Gomez, Sergio 4) Foley, Zachary

1:52.52 (26.70)1:25.82 (26.60)59.22 (30.46)28.76

    A3 Union Endicott Boys Varsity 2:01.63 1
1) Wunderlich, Jacob 15 2) Sinclair, Ethan 14 3) Mertens, Noah 17 4) Pylypciw, Jacob 17

2:01.63 (27.91)1:33.72 (31.40)1:02.32 (32.90)29.42

    B4 Union Endicott Boys Varsity 2:11.96  
1) Lynch, Brendan 15 2) Johnson, Dominic 16 3) DiMaria, Andrew 16 4) Daly, Travis 14

2:11.96 (29.17)1:42.79 (35.68)1:07.11 (36.40)30.71

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals Time Points

Ithaca1 Browning, Cyrus 1:47.28 4
1:47.28 (27.76)1:19.52 (28.09)51.43 (26.81)24.62

Ithaca2 Kelly, Owen 1:54.73 3
1:54.73 (30.68)1:24.05 (30.79)53.26 (28.28)24.98

Union Endicott Boys Varsity 133 Karst, Jamie 2:11.40 1
2:11.40 (34.90)1:36.50 (35.29)1:01.21 (33.16)28.05

Union Endicott Boys Varsity 174 Rivell, Seth 2:11.87  
2:11.87 (35.62)1:36.25 (34.86)1:01.39 (32.84)28.55

 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM

AgeName School Finals Time Points

Ithaca1 Hector, Timothy 2:13.07 4
2:13.07 (32.26)1:40.81 (39.78)1:01.03 (33.51)27.52

Ithaca2 Dewey, Wil 2:18.88 3
2:18.88 (32.16)1:46.72 (41.42)1:05.30 (34.32)30.98

Union Endicott Boys Varsity 173 Allen, Miles 2:34.49 1
2:34.49 (35.38)1:59.11 (46.00)1:13.11 (40.69)32.42

Union Endicott Boys Varsity 144 Kennedy, Devon 2:35.87  
2:35.87 (35.97)1:59.90 (49.33)1:10.57 (37.34)33.23

 
Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals Time Points

Ithaca1 Mangan, Robert 22.52 4
Ithaca2 Stevens, Evan 22.93 3
Union Endicott Boys Varsity 173 Hatala, Ben 27.11 1
Union Endicott Boys Varsity 174 Pylypciw, Jacob 27.42  

 
Event 5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

AgeName School Finals Score Points

Union Endicott Boys Varsity 161 Mueller, Kurt 199.80 4
Ithaca2 Mangan, Kyle 102.75 3
Union Endicott Boys Varsity 173 Pittarelli, Nick 95.15 1

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Finals Time Points

Ithaca1 Gomez, Sergio 58.50 4
58.50 (31.42)27.08

Ithaca2 Bodenstein, Rory 59.76 3
59.76 (30.83)28.93
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(Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName School Finals Time Points

Union Endicott Boys Varsity 153 Putrino, Nick 1:13.85 1
1:13.85 (43.57)30.28

Ithaca--- Glaubitz, Sam X1:04.64  
1:04.64 (35.11)29.53

Ithaca--- Foley, Zachary X1:09.96  
1:09.96 (36.57)33.39

Union Endicott Boys Varsity 15--- Moody, Kobe X1:19.02  
1:19.02 (43.34)35.68

Union Endicott Boys Varsity 15--- Clair, William X1:33.02  
1:33.02 (53.80)39.22

Union Endicott Boys Varsity 17--- Mertens, Noah DQ  
DQ (52.06)34.66

 
Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals Time Points

Ithaca1 Stevens, Evan 51.78 4
51.78 (26.47)25.31

Union Endicott Boys Varsity 152 Wunderlich, Jacob 56.21 3
56.21 (30.15)26.06

Ithaca3 Adams, Nate 56.60 1
56.60 (30.27)26.33

Union Endicott Boys Varsity 174 Pylypciw, Jacob 1:00.36  
1:00.36 (31.73)28.63

Ithaca--- Wang, William X1:02.15  
1:02.15 (33.46)28.69

Ithaca--- Shvets, Sam X1:02.99  
1:02.99 (33.75)29.24

Union Endicott Boys Varsity 17--- Del Santo, Anthony X1:06.99  
1:06.99 (35.58)31.41

Union Endicott Boys Varsity 14--- Sackett, Jonah X1:07.18  
1:07.18 (35.49)31.69

 
Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals Time Points

Ithaca1 Lovette, Jamie 4:44.23 4
1:50.39 (28.66)1:21.73 (28.30)53.43 (27.87)25.56

3:46.39 (29.11)3:17.28 (29.23)2:48.05 (28.86)2:19.19 (28.80)

4:15.83 (29.44) 4:44.23 (28.40)

Ithaca2 Silbert, Ben 5:17.42 3
2:03.85 (32.42)1:31.43 (32.11)59.32 (31.15)28.17

4:13.33 (32.46)3:40.87 (32.55)3:08.32 (32.41)2:35.91 (32.06)

4:45.75 (32.42) 5:17.42 (31.67)

Union Endicott Boys Varsity 173 Rivell, Seth 6:15.77 1
2:21.68 (38.31)1:43.37 (37.59)1:05.78 (35.05)30.73

4:57.91 (39.49)4:18.42 (39.20)3:39.22 (38.92)3:00.30 (38.62)

5:37.60 (39.69) 6:15.77 (38.17)

Union Endicott Boys Varsity 174 Neuberger, Josh 6:30.51  
2:25.99 (39.57)1:46.42 (38.90)1:07.52 (36.44)31.08

5:11.87 (41.42)4:30.45 (41.88)3:48.57 (41.89)3:06.68 (40.69)

5:52.57 (40.70) 6:30.51 (37.94)
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Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    A1 Ithaca 1:30.90 6
1:30.90 (22.09)1:08.81 (23.43)45.38 (22.78)22.60

    B2 Ithaca 1:39.16 3
1:39.16 (25.14)1:14.02 (24.91)49.11 (24.84)24.27

    A3 Union Endicott Boys Varsity 1:46.85 1
1) Wunderlich, Jacob 15 2) Karst, Jamie 13 3) Hatala, Ben 17 4) Pylypciw, Jacob 17

1:46.85 (27.83)1:19.02 (26.23)52.79 (26.39)26.40

    B4 Union Endicott Boys Varsity 1:51.59  
1) Leombrone, Mason 16 2) Johnson, Dominic 16 3) Rivell, Seth 17 4) Neuberger, Josh 17

1:51.59 (28.25)1:23.34 (27.80)55.54 (28.03)27.51

    C--- Ithaca X1:47.43  
1) Foley, Zachary 2) YI, Seogi 3) Teng, Victor 4) Dongtoe, Tenzin

1:47.43 (27.07)1:20.36 (27.04)53.32 (25.11)28.21

    C--- Union Endicott Boys Varsity X1:57.85  
1) Sinclair, Ethan 14 2) Putrino, Nick 15 3) DiMaria, Andrew 16 4) Clair, William 15

1:57.85 (31.78)1:26.07 (29.11)56.96 (28.83)28.13

    D--- Union Endicott Boys Varsity X2:02.67  
1) Del Santo, Anthony 17 2) Daly, Travis 14 3) Moody, Kobe 15 4) Sackett, Jonah 14

2:02.67 (30.44)1:32.23 (29.35)1:02.88 (29.87)33.01

    D--- Ithaca X2:10.49  
1) Shaik, Zayd 2) Shvets, Sam 3) Wang, Kelvin 4) Mao, Ryan

2:10.49 (32.97)1:37.52 (30.24)1:07.28 (28.20)39.08

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Finals Time Points

Ithaca1 Hector, Timothy 59.44 4
59.44 (31.07)28.37

Union Endicott Boys Varsity 152 Wunderlich, Jacob 1:14.20 3
1:14.20 (37.72)36.48

Union Endicott Boys Varsity 173 Allen, Miles 1:15.48 1
1:15.48 (39.09)36.39

Ithaca--- Anderson, Carter X1:02.66  
1:02.66 (32.78)29.88

Ithaca--- Guan, Michael X1:03.57  
1:03.57 (33.42)30.15

Ithaca--- Russell-Anelli, Duncan X1:06.62  
1:06.62 (35.01)31.61

Union Endicott Boys Varsity 14--- Kennedy, Devon X1:09.43  
1:09.43 (34.43)35.00

Union Endicott Boys Varsity 15--- Lynch, Brendan X1:10.27  
1:10.27 (37.85)32.42

 
Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Finals Time Points

Ithaca1 Song, Leo 1:10.52 4
1:10.52 (37.71)32.81

Union Endicott Boys Varsity 142 Sinclair, Ethan 1:18.12 3
1:18.12 (41.70)36.42

Union Endicott Boys Varsity 163 Johnson, Dominic 1:23.36 1
1:23.36 (45.66)37.70

Ithaca--- Teng, Victor X1:14.70  
1:14.70 (40.05)34.65
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(Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName School Finals Time Points

Ithaca--- YI, Seogi X1:15.13  
1:15.13 (39.75)35.38

Ithaca--- Dongtoe, Tenzin X1:24.08  
1:24.08 (46.18)37.90

Union Endicott Boys Varsity 15--- Moody, Kobe X1:28.80  
1:28.80 (47.31)41.49

Union Endicott Boys Varsity 14--- Daly, Travis X1:33.68  
1:33.68 (49.01)44.67

 
Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    A1 Ithaca 3:19.14 6
1) Mangan, Robert 2) Browning, Cyrus 3) Stevens, Evan 4) Lovette, Jamie

1:41.44 (51.83)1:14.69 (25.08)49.61 (49.61)23.88

3:19.14 (48.20)2:54.07 (23.13)2:30.94 (49.50)2:05.46 (24.02)

    A2 Union Endicott Boys Varsity 4:05.81 3
1) Karst, Jamie 13 2) Neuberger, Josh 17 3) Mertens, Noah 17 4) Rivell, Seth 17

2:00.89 (1:01.08)1:29.17 (29.36)59.81 (59.81)28.96

4:05.81 (1:02.07)3:33.27 (29.53)3:03.74 (1:02.85)2:30.88 (29.99)

    B3 Union Endicott Boys Varsity 4:22.67 1
1) Hatala, Ben 17 2) Putrino, Nick 15 3) Leombrone, Mason 16 4) Allen, Miles 17

2:14.63 (1:07.95)1:38.25 (31.57)1:06.68 (1:06.68)31.30

4:22.67 (1:04.07)3:49.04 (30.44)3:18.60 (1:03.97)2:43.84 (29.21)

    B--- Ithaca X3:54.36  
1) Hector, Timothy 2) Gomez, Sergio 3) Anderson, Carter 4) Glaubitz, Sam

1:59.83 (1:02.40)1:26.45 (29.02)57.43 (57.43)28.15

3:54.36 (57.73)3:23.37 (26.74)2:56.63 (56.80)2:27.03 (27.20)


